
ID Task Name Start
1 1 Workstreams Mon 17/06/19

2 1.1 Board Secretarial Support Mon 17/06/19

3 1.1.1 Working Group Monthly Meeting #1 Mon 17/06/19

4 1.1.2 Working Group Monthly Meeting #2 Mon 15/07/19

5 1.1.3 Working Group Monthly Meeting #3 Mon 12/08/19

6 1.1.4 Working Group Monthly Meeting #4 Mon 09/09/19

7 1.1.5 Working Group Monthly Meeting #5 Mon 14/10/19

8 1.1.6 Working Group Monthly Meeting #6 Mon 11/11/19

9 1.1.7 Working Group Monthly Meeting #7 Mon 09/12/19

10 1.1.8 Working Group Monthly Meeting #8 Mon 06/01/20

11 1.2 WS1-Operational Review Mon 13/05/19

12 1.3 WS2-Asset Review Mon 13/05/19

13 1.4 WS3-Governance, Management & Monitoring Mon 13/05/19

14 1.5 WS4-Investment and Efficiencies Mon 26/08/19

15 1.6 WS5-Communication and Engagement Mon 13/05/19

16 1.7 Completion of Transformation Plan Tue 07/01/20
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